Under 15 M. 2012-2013 - Girone Unico

classifica completa 7° giornata

SQUADRA
Lupi Pallavolo S.Croce

C.U.S. Pisa

Scuola Pallavolo Folgore

V.B.C. Calci

BELLARIA

Migliarino Volley

PT

18
17
16
6
6
0

risultati della 7° giornata

16/12/2012 11:00
Via Pisacane, S.Croce S.A.

16/12/2012 09:30
Via Fontevivo, S.Miniato Basso

15/12/2012 15:30
Via Chiarugi 1, Pisa

www.pallavolopontedera.it

G \%
7 6
7 6
7 5
7 2
7 2
7 0

Lupi Pallavolo S.Croce

Scuola Pallavolo Folgore

C.U.S. Pisa

SV SP Qs PF PS
19 4 47500 553 372
18 6 30000 575 405
18 8 22500 579 441
8 15 05333 415 504
6 15 04000 351 462
0 21 00000 237 526

3 _ 0 Migliarino Volley

25-10 25-10 25-8
3 _ 0 BELLARIA

25-10 25-12 25-7
3-0 V.B.C. Calci
25-14 25-17 25-14

QP
14866

14198

13129

08234

07597

04506
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